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Access Arrangement for VRC Member at MRC 
 
Current financial VRC members are to pay the general admission fee and proceed to the Race Day Office where 
they will be issued two (2) complimentary Daily Members’ Reserve Guest Passes. Members can also purchase two 
(2) additional Daily Members’ Reserve Guest Passes. This will provide VRC members and their guests entry into 
the MRC Members’ Reserve (excluding the Medallion Bar). 
 

Date Race Day 

September  

Saturday 21st September 2024 Caulfield Charity Family Day 

  

October  

Wednesday 16th October 2024 Caulfield Social 

  

November  

Saturday 30th November 2024 Caulfield Spring Finale 

  

December  

Saturday 14th December 2024 Caulfield Christmas 

Saturday 26th December 2024 Caulfield Boxing Day 

Friday 27th December 2024 Mornington Summer Series 

  

January  

Wednesday 1st January 2025 Mornington New Years Day 

Sunday 5th January 2025 Mornington Summer Series 

Sunday 19th January 2025 Mornington Summer Series 

Saturday 25th January 2025 Caulfield Australia Day 

  

February  

Saturday 8th February 2025 Caulfield Family Day 

  

April  

Saturday 26th April 2025 Caulfield Race Day 

  

May  

Saturday 10th May 2025 Caulfield Race Day 

  

June  

Monday 9th June 2025 Mornington King’s Birthday 

Saturday 28th June 2025 Caulfield Race Day 

  

July  

Saturday 26th July 2025 Caulfield Season Finale 

 
 
General Admission Ticket Purchase Methods 
• Online via Ticketek 

https://premier.ticketek.com.au/shows/show.aspx?sh=MRC24
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• Ticket booth at Gate 23 and Centre 
 
MRC hospitality options for VRC members 
From two weeks prior to select race day’s VRC members who are entitled to Members’ 
Reserve ticketing at MRC may book Members hospitality subject to availability.  
 
Please contact the MRC Hospitality team on 1300 GO RACE (46 7223) to book. 
 
MRC Members’ Reserve Dress Code 
 
Dressing for the occasion 
 
We love it when you dress to impress, but we understand it’s not for everyone or every race day. 
 
We love to see our guests wearing: 
 
•   Suit jackets and ties 
•   Tailored shorts or trousers 
•   Collared dress shirts 
 
•   Short sleeved collared dress shirts 
•   Fabulous dresses with or without straps (whatever fashion dictates) 
 
Thanks for saving these fashion choices for another occasion:  
 
•   Jeans or denim 
•   Polo shirts  
•   Cargo shorts  
•   Sneakers or thongs regardless of brands  
•   Casual jackets e.g., with zips  
•   Bare midriffs 
 
We want each event to feel special, so we uphold these standards as requested by our Members. 
 
Children 12 years and over are required to follow the Members' Dress Code. 
 
Children 11 years of age and under should be neatly dressed in keeping with the standard of dress expected in 
the Members' Reserve. 
  
 If you need any information, just give us a call on 1300 GO RACE (46 7223) or via email at 
membership@mrc.net.au 


